

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

TP(CRL.) NO. 57/2007

HARNEET SINGH SALUJA & ORS. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
RIMPLE KAUR @ MALIKA SALUJA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay and office report)

WITH T.P.(CRL) NO. 354 of 2007
(With office report)
T.P.(CRL) NO. 358 of 2008
(With office report)
T.P.(C) NO. 425 of 2008
(With office report)
T.P.(CRL) NO. 50 of 2008
(With office report)
T.P.(CRL) NO. 53 of 2008
(With office report)
T.P.(CRL) NO. 61 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 10/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Amlan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.
Mr. A.L. Trehan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

TP(CRL.) NOS.57/2007,354/2007,358/2008

Service is complete.

TP(CRL.) NOS. 50/2008,53,61,425 OF 2008

Petitioner to furnish the proof of serving the transfer petition to the learned counsel for the petitioner in TP(Cr1.) nos. 57,354 of 2007 and 358/2008 within four weeks, as last chance.

List again on 6.1.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj