

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL) NO. 57/2007

HARNEET SINGH SALUJA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RIMPLE KAUR @ MALIKA SALUJA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay and office report)
(Final Disposal Matter)

- WITH T.P.(CRL) NO. 354 of 2007
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(Final Disposal Matter)
- T.P.(CRL) NO. 50 of 2008
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(Final Disposal Matter)
- T.P.(CRL) NO. 53 of 2008
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(Final Disposal Matter)
- T.P.(CRL) NO. 61 of 2008
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(Final Disposal Matter)
- T.P.(CRL) NO. 358 of 2008
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(Final Disposal Matter)
- T.P.(C) NO. 425 of 2008
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(Final Disposal Matter)

Date: 28/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amlan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

- Mr. Nagendra Rai,Sr Adv.
- Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah, Adv.
- Mr. Ravi Bhushan, Adv.
- Mr. Smanhar Singh, Adv.
- Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.
- Mr. A.L. Trehan,Adv

: 2 :

Mr. Anil Kr. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Manoranjan Kr. Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters tomorrow i.e. July 29,
2010.

(Sonia)
Sr.P.A.
ITEM NO.1

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master
COURT NO.13

SECTION XVIA

LIST OF ADVOCATES IN TRANSFER PETITION (CRL) NO. 57/2007

Advocate for the Petitioner : Mr. Amlan Ghosh
Advocate for the Respondent No. 1 : Mr. Navin Prakash
Advocate for the Respondent No. 2 : Mr. Anil Kumar Jha
Advocate for the Respondent No. 3 : Mr. A. L. Trehan

LIST OF ADVOCATES IN TRANSFER PETITION (CRL) NO. 354/2007

Advocate for the Petitioner : Mr. Amlan Ghosh
Advocate for the Respondent No. 1 : Mr. Navin Prakash
Advocate for the Respondent No. 2 : Mr. Anil Kumar Jha

LIST OF ADVOCATES IN TRANSFER PETITION (CRL) NO. 358/2008

Advocate for the Petitioner : Mr. Amlan Ghosh
Advocate for the Respondent No. 2 : Mr. Navin Prakash

LIST OF ADVOCATES IN TRANSFER PETITION (CRL) NOS.
50, 53, 61 AND 425/2008

Advocate for the Petitioner : Mr. Navin Prakash